

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332

Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

78075 PURCHASE ORDER:

Date of P.O: March 10, 2025

PR NO: RAD-2024-0268 Dated: September 11, 2024

MODE OF PROCUREMENT: Public Bidding (Goods)

TO: Sup Address:					DUSTRIAL ENTERPRISI Mc Arthur Highway, D				
Is to be I Location	made: _	Materia Ground	on/Section/Unit Is Managemen Floor, PCMC B	nt Division	Delivery period: Performance Securi Cash Ban	ity Posted nk Guarant	tee Zi Securi	rms: nsurance Company ity BondG(13) -DV0 - it P: 3,296,6664	0214193
Item No	QTY	UNIT	T	ARTICLE			UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	, 5/
1	1	lot	Of MRI Works Brand: RAMSO MAKE/ MODE Country of Or I. SPECIFICATI 1. Software if 1.1. Has Ramana 1.2. DICON existir no add 1.3. Has lo ten (1 1.4. The sy 1.5. Will b 1.6. Licens 2.Diagnostic The system features: 2.1.1 2.1.2 2.1.3. 2.1.4. 2.1.5. 2.1.6. 2.1.7. 2.1.8. 2.1.9. 2.1.10	cry Installation, Test station DFT L: OmegaAl with B igin: CANADA Requirements and L adiologist DICOM via gement capability. Viewer will be sea ng system (HIS, PAC) ditional cost. Ing-term storage and O) years. Viewer will be vendor e zero downtime de e will be perpetual. Viewer In must be capable of Tools Interactive zoom ar Rotate and flip. Has the ability mea (Cardio Thoracic Ra Cine display mode Has the ability to m Cobb Angle Method Has the ability to m Cobb Angle Method Has the ability to color slice thickness whe series. Annotation, key im can be shared with Has the ability to ex formats (GIF, JPEG, DICOM video playb (avi, .mp4 video im O). Launching of web browser window. True size printing a printed film will O. Spine labeling feat	icenses: ewer with RIS and work mlessly integrated to S and VNA system) with d access of images up r neutral. eployment and update of having the following and pan. sure CTR tio). with adjustable rate 1. heasure scoliosis using d. compensate for differing n comparing images a age and measurement all client workstations export images in variou DICOM). back with 2D echo support and conversion). browser within the sa	rkflow th to es. the ng ncross t data s. ports ame d on	10,988,888.00		
Funding	Code				48971407	TOTAL	AMOUNT P	10,988,888.00	
APPROV	A.M. VILL Chief ED:	ALOBOS, Account	DBA, CPA ant MScHSM, MPM ve Director	Attachment UPR No: RAD-2024- UAbstract of Canvass/Blo UBAC Resolution No: RO UNOA No: NOA-202: UNTP No: NTP-PRO UPhilGEPS Ref No: 116 UAMRP No.	AB-2025-051 2025-03-164 5-080 C-2025-180	copy of thi Company the contra	s Purchase Order,	ed today the Original and held the s and stipulation of applicable	

Original -Duplicate -

Distribution:

Attachment to payment

$\langle \mathbf{\phi} \rangle$

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332 Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com PURCHASE ORDER: 78075

Date of P.O: March 10, 2025

PR NO: RAD-2024-026 Dated: September 11, 2024
MODE OF PROCUREMENT: Public Bidding (Goods)

TO: Supplier/Dealer Contractor: ENHANCED MEDICAL & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES

Address: 2nd Floor Bidg 3 Golden Matina Complex, 97 Mc Arthur Highway, Davao City

			/Section/Unit when Management Di		Delivery period:	tu Bostodi	Other Te	urance Company unc	3/20/2026		
Location:			loor, PCMC Bldg	AISTOIL	Performance Securit		Guarantee				
Special In			ioor, refre blug			k Odarantee	Amou	nt P: 3. 296. 666. 45			
				ARTICLES		UN					
	QTY	N UNIT	2.1.14. Imagina relocation reloca	rts playing image nually. ges on a viewer a ges from the studeding the whole lation dose monition e customized wo or user-specificing of worklists by the able to configurately to prevent nalize the toolba functions into a patient control worklist presentation of the control worklists by the able to configurately to prevent nalize the toolba functions into a patient recond drop images arison. The control worklists with the	dies are loaded; cine is autoomatically/ are updated as new idy arrive without study again. itoring capability. Triklists that the site, itoring capability and study date. Itoring the study, series a literal site of the displayed humbhail images. It from being modified the placing frequent personalized tab utilities to easily access inds.	ch as and ded. tily ty.	Amou IT COST	TOTAL COST			
			2.3.6. Manua anator 2.3.7. Cross i	nical alignment.	ps based on correct etween image group	ıs					
Funding C	code					TOTAL AM	IOUNT P	10,988,888.00			
anding C	Jue					TOTAL AI	JUNIT	10,988,888.00			
FUNDS AV	/AILABI	LE:		chment	100		CERTIFICA	TION			
LEA APPROVE	M. VILLA Chief D:	ALOBOS, D Accountar	BA, CPA UBAC	GEPS Ref No: 1168	AB-2025-051 025-03-164 080 2025-180	copy of this Pu Company bour the contract as	rchase Order, nd by the term nd other laws	ns and stipulation of			
	70000000000000000000000000000000000000	Executive				Date:	are over p	The same			

Original -

Duplicate -

Distribution:

Attachment to payment



Special Instruction

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332 Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

78075 PURCHASE ORDER:

Date of P.O: March 10, 2025 PR NO: RAD-2024-026

Dated: September 11, 2024 MODE OF PROCUREMENT: Public Bidding (Goods)

TO: Supplier/Dealer Contractor: ENHANCED MEDICAL & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES 2nd Floor Bldg 3 Golden Matina Complex, 97 Mc Arthur Highway, Davao City

Department/Office/Division/Section/Unit where delivery Delivery period: 7 is to be made: Materials Management Division Performance Security Posted: Location:

Ground Floor, PCMC Bldg ☐ Cash Other Terms:

Sterling Insurance Company in 3/20) x ☐ Security Bond 6(13)-000-0214193

Bank Guarantee

Amount P: 3,296, 646-40

	Instruction	on	No:	Amour	it P: 3,296,646.4
Item No	QTY	UNIT	ARTICLES	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	QI.	ONIT	2.4. Hanging Protocol 2.4.1. Use display protocols to automatically control nearly all aspects of initial image display (layout, grouping, 3D views, etc.) 2.4.2. Enable customization for study type (modality, body part, imaging procedure, number of images, etc.) 2.4.3. Automatic loading of (relevant) patient history and display for comparison. 2.4.4. Create display protocols with Display Protocol Wizard, which offers step by step customization. 2.4.5. Provides a comprehensive set of pre-defined display protocols. 2.5. 3D MPR (CT and MRI Fusion) 2.5.1. Has interactive Multi-Planar Reconstruction (3D MPR) 2.5.2. Able to control of thickness and spacing. 2.5.3. Has sectional images displayed on curved planes (double oblique) 2.5.4. MinIP (minimal Intensity Projection) support in a slab while using MPR. 2.5.5. Orientation box enables the automatic fast transition to axial, coronal or sagittal		TOTAL COST
			2.6. RIS Functionality 2.6.1. Manage report and document templates with template manager. 2.6.2. The template manager can store pre define report templates. 2.6.3. Support amendment tracking for report changes and adjustments. 2.6.4. Able to create a report body template per each modality, body part, etc. 2.6.5. Able to share report templates among users. 2.6.6. All PDF documents created or imported can be viewed. 2.6.7. Reports can be signed with an electronic signature automatically. 2.6.8. Able to select the relevant template based on study content.		

Funding Code

APPROVED:

Distribution:

TOTAL AMOUNT P 10,988,888.00

CERTIFICATION

FUNDS AVAILABLE:

Attachment

GPR No: RAD-2024-026

UNDA No: NOA-2025-080

This is to certify that I received today the Original copy of this Purchase Order, and held the Company bound by the terms and stipulation of the contract and other laws applicable

LEA M. VILLALOBOS, DBA, CPA Chief Accountant

UNTP No: NTP-PROC-2025-180 UPHIGEPS Ref No: 11681292

Signature over printed name

Date:

MARIA EVA I. JOPSON, MD, MScHSM, MPM

Officer-in-Charge, Executive Director

Original -

Attachment to payment

Procurement/Materials Management Division

UAbstract of Canvass/Bids: AB-2025-051

UBAC Resolution No: R2025-03-164



Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332 PR NO: RAD-2024-026

Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com MODE OF PROCUREME

PURCHASE ORDER: 78075

Date of P.O: March 10, 2025

PR NO: RAD-2024-026 Dated: September 11, 2024
MODE OF PROCUREMENT: Public Bidding (Goods)

TO: Supplier/Dealer Contractor: ENHANCED MEDICAL & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES

Address: 2nd Floor Bidg 3 Golden Matina Complex, 97 Mc Arthur Highway, Davao City

Department/Office/Division/Section/Unit where delivery	Delivery period:	Other	Terms:
Is to be made: Materials Management Division	Performance Secur	ity Posted: Staring	nsurance company the . 3/20/25
Location: Ground Floor, PCMC Bldg		nk Guarantee 🗀 Sec	urity Bond G(13) .00 0 02/4/93 ount P: 3,296,666.40
Special Instruction Item No OTY LINIT ARTIC	No:		
2.6.9. Support preliminar 2.6.10. Scheduler: Schedu 2.6.11. Able to notify con 2.7. Patient Portal (Online a 2.7.1. Patient can able to through an app. Av android. 2.7.2. Patient can share D their own referring Available in iOS and 2.7.3. Direct messaging st 2.7.4. Patient can able to report (DIVOM and 2.7.5. Can be configured to only access to their patient. 2.7.6. Patients has the op	y and addendum workfoule patient. Iflicting studies. ppointment and Result) look an appointment on ailable in any app iOS and ICOM images and report Doctors through an app I android. Inported. Inported. Inported. It ogive referring physicial Inpatients or a user group It on to access their current Independent portal. In patient portal. It system I sased Documents) I system I sased Documents) I crive scanned document I documents can be store I criver. I consider the patient portal of the patient portal. I system I sased Documents) I crive scanned document I consider the patient portal of the patient portal. I system I sased Documents) I crive scanned document I consider the patient portal of th	ns ent cient liOS	TOTAL COST
Funding Code		TOTAL AMOUNT F	10.000.000
anding code		I TAL AMOUNT I	10,988,888.00
FUNDS AVAILABLE: Attachment		CERTIFIC	CATION
OPR No: RAD-20	24-026	This is to certify that I reco	eived today the Original
LI Abstract of Canuas	#Bids: AB-2025-051	copy of this Purchase Orde	er, and held the
	R2025-03-164	Company bound by the te the contract and other law	
Chief Accountant UNOA No: NOA-2			20 - 34 A 4 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
	ROC-2025-180		
⊔ PhilGEPS Ref No:			
		Slanature over	nrinted name
Trade and Jordan, Tie, The street, Tit.		Signature over	printed name
Officer-in-Charge, Executive Director		Date:	
Distribution Osisissi	- b		
Distribution: Original - Attachment to payme Duplicate - Procurement/Materials	nt s Management Division		



Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

PURCHASE ORDER: March 10, 2025 Date of P.O:

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332 PR NO: RAD-2024-026

Dated: September 11, 2024

Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

MODE OF PROCUREMENT: Public Bidding (Goods)

78075

TO: Sup Address				ANCED MEDICAL & IND Matina Complex, 97 M			İty		
	made: I	Materials		nit where delivery nent Division	Delivery period: Performance Securi	-	Other Te	erms: Gurance Company In ity Bond G(13) -DVO.	2 /05/8 · 3
	nstructio	n			No:		Amour	nt P: 3,296, 666.40	
Item No	QTY	UNIT		ARTICLES	5		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
			>	Screen size: 31 inches.					
			>	2 display colors: 10 bit					
			>	Resolution: 3800 x 210	-				
			>	Viewing angle: 178° horizontal)	178° (vertical and				
			>	Response time: 15min	s				
			>	Online service for auto					
				assurance and DICOM					
			>	Supported with Flicker					
			>	Proprietary medical divalidated with the late	est workstation and				
			>	with all major PACS ap Video input: Display a					
			>	Smart saving energy (
			>	Has black stabilizer.	, p. 222. 21.121. gr				
			>	Has a wall mounted be	racket option. <				
	2 -	unit 、	3.1.2. N	Nonitor with CPU BRAND: MSI MAKE / MODEL: M301	with MP251				
			>	Two (2) units workstati					
			>	Intel i7 2.0 GHz.					
			>	System: Windows 10.					
			>	Memory: 32 GB.					
			>	Storage: 1 TB Hybrid H		age			
				storage sized appropri					
			A	Network bandwith: 1,0					
			> >	Graphic card: Three (3) UPS: 1kVA UPS >	display connectors.	`			
				BRAND: PHOENIX	(\				
				MAKE / MODEL:	Valiant 1000				
	3、	set 、		tor with CPU: QA/QC at BRAND: MSI		tion \			
				MAKE / MODÈL: M301					
				Monitors: 21 inches mo	nitor.				
				Intel i7 2.0 GHz. System: Windows 10. ¬					
				Memory: 16 GB.					
				Storage: 1TB Hybrid HD	D, Database and imag	ge			
				storage sized appropria	tely.				
Funding	Code				,	TOTA	AL AMOUNT P	10,988,888.00	
FUNDS A	AVAILAB	LE:		Attachment			CERTIFICA	TION	
				OPR No: RAD-2024-0)26		to certify that I receive		
				□ Abstract of Canvass/Bids	AB-2025-051	Compa	f this Purchase Order, my bound by the term	is and stipulation of	
LE		ALOBOS, I		LINCA No: NO. R2		the cor	ntract and other laws	applicable	
A DDDOV		f Accounta	nt	UNDA No: NOA-2025	-080 2025-180				
APPROV	LU.			uPhilGEPS Ref No: 116					
MARIA E	VA I. IOPS	SON. MD. I	MScHSM, MPI			-	Signature over p	rinted name	
		, Executive				Date:	,		
Distributi	on:	Original		Attachment to payment					
Disci ibud	O11.	Duplicat		Procurement/Materials Ma	nagement Division				

Duplicate -



Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332 Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

78075 PURCHASE ORDER:

Date of P.O: March 10, 2025

PR NO: RAD-2024-026 Dated: September 11, 2024 MODE OF PROCUREMENT: Public Bidding (Goods)

, 3/20/K

TO: Supplier/Dealer Contractor: ENHANCED MEDICAL & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES 2nd Floor Bldg 3 Golden Matina Complex, 97 Mc Arthur Highway, Davao City Address:

Departn	nent/Offi	ce/Divisio	n/Section/	Unit where	delivery	Delivery period: 7		Other T	erms:		1
Is to be				ment Divi	sion	Performance Security Posted: String Insurand				tempany l	pc.
Location			Floor, PCI	MC Bldg		☐ Cash ☐ Bank	Guar	antee 🖫 Secu	rity Bond	G(13)-DVO-	02/4/9
						No:		Amo			, 3/70/
Item No	QTY	UNIT			ARTICLES			UNIT COST	TOTAL	. COST	1
	Instruction QTY		3.4. DC	Network Has MS O UPS: 1 kV BRA MAK Onitor with over. BRAND: MAKE / I Monitor: Intel i7 2. System: V Memory: Storage: Storage s Network UPS: 1 kV BRA MA OM Printer BRAND: MAKE / I Able to pr modality printer. Multi-fort Title: A4, Able to cuediting te ulti-Function BRAND: MAKE / Speed: A4 15 page p Control page Contr	ND: PHOENIX (E / MODEL: Value of MODEL: Value of MODEL: M301 of MODEL: M301 of Model	No: O Mbps. See. Aliant 1000 It Management System With MP251 itor. D, Database and image tely. OO Mbps. Aliant 1000 Ire A Print Server Iges from any DICOM owered by Windows th multiple DICOM Aliack and white. Er and footer, adding	m	UNIT COST	TOTAL	G(13)-DVO- 36, 666-46 . COST	021419
			>		acity: 2 x 500 s		- 1				1
			A		ight: 60 to 300		- 1				
			>	Warm-up	time: 20 secon	ids. ,					
Funding	Code					e .	TOTA	L AMOUNT P	10,988,	888.00	1

CERTIFICATION FUNDS AVAILABLE: Attachment DPR No: RAD-2024-026 This is to certify that I received today the Original copy of this Purchase Order, and held the UAbstract of Canvass/Blds: AB-2025-051 Company bound by the terms and stipulation of LIBAC Resolution No: R2025-03-164 LEA M. VILLALOBOS, DBA, CPA the contract and other laws applicable UNOA No: NOA-2025-080 Chief Accountant UNTP No: NTP-PROC-2025-180 APPROVED: □ PhilGEPS Ref No: 11681292 MARIA EVA I. JOPSON, MD, MScHSM, MPM LAMRP No. Signature over printed name Officer-in-Charge, Executive Director Date:

Original -

Attachment to payment

Procurement/Materials Management Division Duplicate -

Supply and inventory Management System (SIMS)

Distribution:

ADPD-PCMC-POF1 Rev 2 02082024



Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

PURCHASE ORDER:

78075

March 10, 2025 Date of P.O:

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332 PR NO: RAD-2024-026 Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

Dated: September 11, 2024 MODE OF PROCUREMENT: Public Bidding (Goods)

epartm	ent/Offic	e/Divisio	n/Section/Unit where delivery	Delivery period:	-	Other To	erms:	
to be	made: _	Material	s Management Division	Performance Security		sted: Sterling Insurance Company in		
ocation	_		Floor, PCMC Bldg		Guarantee	Zi Secu	rity Bond <i>G(B)-b10-</i> int P: <i>3,294,666-4</i> 0	
em No	nstructio QTY	UNIT	ARTICLES	No:	UNI	T COST	TOTAL COST	
em No	1 , 4 ,	unit \ box \	Power requirements: AC Power consumption: 1.4 Memory: 5GB. Dimension: 608 x 6153 x Weight: 80kg. Printer resolution: 1200 and 960x600 dpi. Scan resolution:Push sca 600 dpi. Pull scan: 75, 100, 150, 2 3.6. Customized Laminated Har Size: 250cm x 70cm x 70 3.7. Heavy duty ergonomic office 4. The unit will be operated at 230 plug/cable, 60 hertz. 5. With battery back-up system for equipment and no separate vol 6. Power consumption of the unit 7. Mechanical part will be of heaved. Equipment will be maintainable will. OTHERS Transient voltage surge suppress BRAND: PROTEC MAKE / MODEL: PROT100 Provide as built plans: Electrical Provide separate power for the consumption of provide as hardware and software	c voltage, 50/60Hz. 15 kW (220v to 240V). 18 kW (220v to 240V). 19 kW (200, 300, 400x600dpi an: 100, 150, 300, 400, 200, 300, 400and 600 dpi and wood Workstation Tail Dom. (LxWxH) 19 ce chairs 10 volts 3-pin power 10 detection and life savial 11 conversion. 12 is clearly stipulated. 13 yedity durable type. 15 and serviceable. 16 sor (TVSS) 17 unit when needed 18 erms 18 three (3) years warrants 18 are. 19 free unlimited software 19 during the contract	pi bles	COST	TOTAL COST	
unding	Code		telephone calls/SMS ass		OTAL AM	OUNT P	10,988,888.00	
JNDS A	AVAILAB	LE:	Attachment OPR No: RAD-2024-0	126	hie ie to cortifi	that I recei		
	Chief	ALOBOS, Accounte	UAbstract of Canvass/Blds DBA, CPA UBAC Resolution No: R2	AB-2025-051 CC 025-03-164 th	opy of this Pur	chase Order d by the terr	ved today the Original r, and held the ms and stipulation of applicable	
PPROV	ED:		uPhilGEPS Ref No: 1168					
	VALIOPS	SON. MD.	MScHSM, MPM UAMRP No.		Signatu	ire over p	orinted name	

Original -

Duplicate -



Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

PURCHASE ORDER: Date of P.O:

Delivery period:

78075

Department/Office/Division/Section/Unit where delivery

Is to be made: Materials Management Division

March 10, 2025

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332 PR NO: RAD-2024-026

Dated: September 11, 2024

Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

MODE OF PROCUREMENT: Public Bidding (Goods)

Other Terms:
Sterling Insumma Company to

TO: Supplier/Dealer Contractor: ENHANCED MEDICAL & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES

Address: 2nd Floor Bidg 3 Golden Matina Complex, 97 Mc Arthur Highway, Davao City

Is to be made:	Materia	ls Management Dh	vision	Performance Securit	y Posted:		unince compound the	
Location:	Ground	Floor, PCMC Bldg		☐ Cash ☐ Bank	Guarantee	Zi Secur	ity Bond G(13) DVO.	0214193
Special Instruc	tion			No:		Amour	nt P: 3, 296, 666 .	40, 3/20/25
Item No QTY	UNIT		ARTICLES		UNI	T COST	TOTAL COST	1
		remote to internet Certification office how upon presented to the certification of the certi	echnical suppor chats/email, tea tion to provide fi ours except Satur e-arranged appo	24/7 free unlimited t(i.e online calls: am viewer checks). ree on-site visit during the days and Sundays and intment schedule. quarterly preventive ranty period.				
		at authorized if Five (5) years a b. Has competen and providing of the equipm c. Will conduct to maintenance t delivery d. Will provide re	ries and consum Philippine service after the warrant tin-house technitechnical support ent being offered raining for properto end-users of the	ables are readily availe center/s for a period vical specialist in hand at as well as maintenad. It operation and he equipment upon a serior content of the	d of dling			
		With duly notarized - LG Electronics Certifies that: a. The terms and documents per contract for the the event that the duration of preventive mass. Expected useful (5 years maximal commissioning discommissioning discompeted as we offered. e. Consumer Gui Policy with two 1. WEEE	conditions state IRR of RA 9184 project shall be a change of dist of the contract up intenance period Ilfe of the equipum usage) e availability of soles for the next of acceptance and the inhandling and las maintenance	ed in the bidding and the corresponding honored, including tributor will occur dure to the warranty and do to the warranty and the parts, accessoriative (5) years from the dolivery. The providing technicate of the product being take back & Recycling the dolivery.	ing in ring luse ies sting,			
Funding Code		2. Batter	y instruction for		TOTAL AM	OUNT P	10,988,888.00	

Attachment CERTIFICATION FUNDS AVAILABLE: QPR No: RAD-2024-026 This is to certify that I received today the Original copy of this Purchase Order, and held the Company bound by the terms and stipulation of UAbstract of Canvass/Bids: AB-2025-051 LEA M. VILLALOBOS, DBA, CPA UBAC Resolution No: R2025-03-164 the contract and other laws applicable UNOA No: NOA-2025-080 Chief Accountant UNTP No: NTP-PROC-2025-180 APPROVED: u PhilGEPS Ref No: 11681292 LAMRP No. MARIA EVA I. JOPSON, MD, MScHSM, MPM Signature over printed name Officer-in-Charge, Executive Director Date:

Duplicate -

Distribution:

Attachment to payment

Procurement/Materials Management Division

Original -



Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City Date of P.O: March 10, 2025
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332 PR NO: RAD-2024-026 Dated

Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

78075 PURCHASE ORDER:

Dated: September 11, 2024

MODE OF PROCUREMENT: Public Bidding (Goods)

TO: Sup Address	plier/Dea 2nd	ler Conti Floor Blo	actor: ENH.	ANCED MEDICAL & IN Matina Complex, 97	Mc Arthur	Highway, D	SES Davao City		
ls to be Location	made: I	Materia Ground		nit where delivery nent Division C Bidg	Delivery period: Performance Security Posted: Cash Bank Guarantee No: Other Terms: Acring Insurante Company Inc. Security Bond (2(16)-17/16				
Item No				ARTICI				UNIT COST	
	QTY	UNIT	Purchas	ARTICL RY PERIOD Ninety (90) Calendar of the Order/Notice to Pro ***Nothing Follows For the use of RADIO	days upon oceed ows***			UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1. One-ter	th (1/10) d	f one per	Insatisfactory	Deliveries: a cost of unperformed ports a reaches 10% of the amo	ion for even	yday of delay.C	Once		
Entity may available u 2. Excess i	rescind or nder the c n price, if p	terminate roumstan rocurred	the contract, es. om third part	e reaches 10% of the amount without prejudice to other les, through alternative more e security equal to 5% of the	courses of ode of procu	action and re- rement; and			
Funding	Code	1-06-	011-20	PBBM FUND) mot	3/19	TOTAL	AMOUNT P	10,988,888.00
LE APPROV	Chief	ALOBOS,		UAbstract of Canvass/Bl UBAC Resolution No: F UNOA No: NOA-20: UNTP No: NTP-PRO	ds: AB-20 22025-03- 25-080 \ OC-2025-1	164、	copy of the	nis Purchase Order,	ed today the Original and held the is and stipulation of
			MScHSM, MP	M_ UAMRP No.	081292		Siq Date:	gnature over p	rinted name
Distributi	on:	Origina	1-	Attachment to payment		1			

Duplicate -



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100
website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2025-180

March 10, 2025

ENHANCED MEDICAL & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES.

2nd Floor Bldg 3 Golden Matina Complex 97 McArthur Highway, Davao City Tel. No. (082) 222-1077 / 0930-2604067

Sir/Madam:

You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached Purchase Order within Ninety (90) Calendar days upon receipt of Purchase Order/Notice to Proceed.

MARIA EVA I. JOPSON, MD, MScHSM, MPM Officer-in-Charge, Executive Director

CONFORME: Received Original

Signature Over Printed Name Authorized Representative Date: